
drinks		  									                 

beer
Heineken
Amstel
Amstel  bright
Presidente
Amstel Radler 2%
Grolsch 0.5 liter (if available)
Heineken draft small 	
Heinken draft big

cocktails
Strawbery daiqiry:
Brugal rum and strawberry pulp

Banana Daigiry:
Brugal rum and banana pulp

Mango Daigiry:
Brugal rum and mango pulp

Mojito”Cuba”:
Fresh lime, fresh mint, cane Sugar, 
brugal rum topped with soda

Pina colada”Puerto Rico”:
Brugal rum, coco lopez, Pineapple juice, 
cherry	

Magarita “Mexico”:
El Jimador Tequila, Bols triple sec fresh 
lemon juice (frozen or on the Rocks) 
(with salt or whitout salt)

El Mundo “Bonaire”:
Brugal Dark rum,bols banana 
liquor,brandy with orange jus

gin & tonics
Hendrick’s:
Fever tree tonic, cucumber, Lime, 
Rosemary

The Botanist:
Fever tree ginger beer, red fruit, pepper 
flakes	

vodka
Russian standard vodka
Absolut
Belvedere

bottle  / 
$ 3.25
$ 3.00
$ 3.50
$ 4.00
$ 3.50
$ 6.00
$ 3.25
$ 6.50

bucket 
$ 16.25
$ 15.00
$ 17.50
$ 20.00
$ 17.50
$ 30.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.50

$ 8.50

$ 8.50

$ 9.50

$ 5.00
$ 5.25
$ 6.00

wiskey
White Label
Red label
Black label
Fireball
Jack Daniels 
Chivas
Old parr
Soutern Comfort
Glendfiddich 12 years

rum
Brugal white 
Brugal anejo
Captain morgan spiced
Appleton spiced 
Havana club	

liquors
Amaretto
Baileys
Cointreau
Frangelico
Kahlua
Malibu
Pisang ambon
Sambucca
Tia maria
Liquor 43
Rum chata

tequila
El jimador blanco
El jimador gold
Jose huervo
Patron

soft drinks
Coca cola
Cola zero
Sprite
Soda
Royal club orange
Royal club cassis
Royal club tonic
Royal club ginger ale
Royal club bitter lemon
Lipton ice tea lemon
Lipton ice tea peach
Fever tree tonic indian
Fever tree ginger beer  
Red Bull 

 
$ 5.25
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.50
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 9.00

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.00

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00 
$ 5.00

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.00
$ 7.00

$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 3.75



drinks		  									                 

juices
Orange jus				  
Pine aplle juic
Apple juice
Cranbery juice
Fruit punch
Mango juice
Fresh limon juice

waters
Sourcy water 0.5l
S,PELLIGRINO 0.75l
Aqua Panna 0.75l

smoothies
Mango  
Banana 
Strawberry 
Vanilla 
Ice cappuccino 

hot drinks (Beukenhorst)
Coffee   
Cappuccino  
Café latte 
Espresso 
Double espresso
Espresso macchiato
Tea
Fresh mint tea  
(Also available decaffee)

house wines
Pinot grigio
Chardonnay
Sav blanc
Merlot warm/cold
Cab sauvignon  warm/cold
Malbec warm/cold
White zinfandel
Rose
Moscatto
Roscatto
Pink moscatto

Sparkling
Villa sandi 375ml
Belstar prosecco
Villa sandi

$ 2.75
$ 2.75
$ 2.75
$ 2.75
$ 2.75
$ 2.75
$ 2.25

$ 2.00
$ 4.75
$ 4.75

$ 5.75
$ 5.75
$ 5.75
$ 5.75
$ 5.75

$ 2.25
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 2.25
$ 3.00
$ 2.25
$ 2.00
$ 2.25

bottle
$ 24.50
$ 24.50 
$ 24.50 
$ 24.50 
$ 24.50 
$ 24.50 
$ 24.50 
$ 24.50 
$ 24.50 
$ 24.50 
$ 24.50

$ 15.00
$ 32.50
$ 32.50

  glas  / 
$ 5.50
$ 5.50 
$ 5.50 
$ 5.50 
$ 5.50 
$ 5.50 
$ 5.50 
$ 5.50 
$ 5.50 
$ 5.50 
$ 5.50


